Tuloslaskelma €

Tammikuu-Syyskuu 2022
510 Ympadristolautakunta
Summatasot: Vastuualue

6004 Kaavoitus- ja maankayttopalvelut
Toimintatuotot

Myyntituotot

Maksutuotot

Muut toimintatuotot

Toimintakulut
Henkiléstokulut
Palkat ja palkkiot
Henkilésivukulut
Elakekulut
Muut henkildsivukulut
Palvelujen ostot
Aineet, tarvikkeet ja tavarat
Muut toimintakulut

Toimintakate

6006 Lupa- ja valvontapalvelut
Toimintatuotot

Myyntituotot

Maksutuotot

Muut toimintatuotot

Toimintakulut
Henkiléstokulut
Palkat ja palkkiot
Henkilésivukulut
Elakekulut
Muut henkildsivukulut
Palvelujen ostot
Aineet, tarvikkeet ja tavarat
Avustukset
Muut toimintakulut

Toimintakate

RAPORTTI YHTEENSA

Toimintatuotot
Myyntituotot
Maksutuotot

Muut toimintatuotot

Toimintakulut
Henkilostokulut
Palkat ja palkkiot
Henkil6sivukulut
Eldkekulut
Muut henkilésivukulut
Palvelujen ostot
Aineet, tarvikkeet ja tavarat
Avustukset
Muut toimintakulut

Toimintakate

Ta

161 000
8000
153 000
0

-1 485 582
-932 808
-753 411
-179 397
-152 877

-26 520
-413 764
-14 800
-124 210

-1 324 582

644 800
0
644 800
0

-1 244 985
-609 022
-503 241
-105 781

-88 067
-17 714
-570 296
-10 900
-5 000
-49 767

-600 185

805 800
8 000
797 800
0

-2 730 567
-1 541 830
-1 256 652
-285 178
-240 944
-44 234
-984 060
-25 700

-5 000
73 977

-1 924 767

Ta+muutos

161 000
8 000
153 000
0

-1 532 582
-977 808
-798 411
-179 397
-152 877

-26 520
-415 764
-14 800
-124 210

-1 371 582

644 800
0
644 800
0

-1 269 985
-634 022
-528 241
-105 781

-88 067
-17 714
-570 296
-10 900
-5 000
-49 767

-625 185

805 800
8 000
797 800
0

-2 802 567
-1 611 830
-1 326 652
.285 178
-240 944
-44 234
-986 060
-25 700

-5 000
173 977

-1 996 767

Toteutunut
2022

116 713
1870
114 773
70

-937 630
-656 278
-530 844
-125 434
-106 454
-18 980
-195 012
-6 815
-79 526

-820 917

525 802
0

525 028
774

-960 558
-427 994
-347 265
-80 729
-66 514
-14 214
-489 575
-4 569
-3 600
-34 820

-434 756

642 515
1870
639 801
844

-1 898 188
-1 084 272
-878 110
-206 163
-172 969
-33 194
-684 587
-11 383

-3 600
-114 346

-1 255 673

Ta-Tot.2022

44 287
6130
38 227
-70

-594 952
-321 530
-267 567
-53 963
-46 423
-7 540
-220 752
-7 985
-44 684

-550 665

118 998
0
119772
-774

-309 427
-206 028
-180 976
-25 052
-21 553
-3 500
-80 721
-6 331
-1400
-14 947

-190 429

163 285
6130
157 999
-844

-904 379
-527 558
-448 542
-79 015
-67 975
-11 040
-301 473
14 317
-1 400
-59 631

-741 094

TA-%

73
23
75

kkkkk

61
67
67
70
70
72
47
46
64

60

82

81

kkkkk

76
68
66
76
76
80
86
42
72
70

70

80
23
80

Fkkkk

68
67
66
72
72
75
69
44
72
66

63

1.11.2022

Toteutunut
2021

170 644
13010
157 634

0

-1 073 470
-728 347
-589 181
-139 166
-117 647

-21 519
-249 813
-9 860
-85 451

-902 826

603 880
3123
599 225
1532

-783 786
-378 148
-312 290
-65 858
-563 807
-12 051
-356 449
-4 455
-3 600
-41 134

-179 906

774 525
16 133
756 859
1532

-1 857 256
-1 106 494
-901 471
-205 024
-171 454
-33 570
-606 262
-14 315

-3 600
-126 585

-1 082 732



